MP-4358-1/75-2/125-1/175 (was 5843MP3557)
Multi Purpose Medical Trolley
Trolley specifications:
• Over all height 900mm
• Over all frame size 430mm W x 580mm D
• Guardrail 75mm H on back and sides
• Four drawers:
o 1 x 75mm H x 325mm W x 400mm D
o 2 x 125mm H x 325mm W x 400mm D
o 1 x 175mm H x 325mm W x 400mm D
• Full width aluminium drawer handles
• Wall buffers
• Castors: 2 x 100mm braked front, 2 x 100mm
non-braked